Deputy Sheriff I/l
Agency
Amador County

City of South Lake Tahoe

State of California

El Dorado County

Sergeant
Agency

Amador County

City of South Lake Tahoe
State of California

El Dorado County

Lieutenant

Agency

Amador County

City of South Lake Tahoe

State of California

El Dorado County

Classification
Deputy Sheriff (Basic)
Police Officer (Pre-
Trained/Lateral)
Officer, CHP Range A

Average

Deputy Sheriff II

EDC Paid Below Average

Classification

Sheriff's Sergeant
(Intermediate)

Police Sergeant
Sergeant, CHP Range A
Average:

Sheriff's Sergeant

EDC Paid Below Average
Classification
Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Average:

Sheriff's Lieutenant

EDC Paid Above Average

Top Step Regular Salary ~ Top Step Hourly

$5,447.87
$6,574.53
$7,283.00

$6,435.13

$6,259.07

2.81%

Top Step Regular Salary ~ Top Step Hourly

$7,321.60

$7,630.13
$8,870.00

$7,940.58

$7,728.93

2.74%

Top Step Regular Salary ~ Top Step Hourly

$8,810.53
$9,358.27

$12,238.00

$10,135.60

$11,226.80

-9.72%

$31.43
$37.93
$42.02

$37.13

$36.11

2.81%

$42.24

$44.02
$51.17

$45.81

$44.59

2.74%

$50.83

$53.99

$70.60

$58.47

$64.77

-9.72%

Comments

Comments

Comments
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Captain

Agency

Amador County

City of South Lake Tahoe
State of California

El Dorado County

Undersheriff
Agency
Amador County

City of South Lake Tahoe

State of California

El Dorado County

Classification
Captain

Police Captain
Captain
Average:

Sheriff's Captain

EDC Paid Above Average
Classification

Undersheriff

Police Captain (Used above

as well)
Assistant Chief

Average:

Undersheriff

EDC Paid Above Average

Top Step Regular Salary ~ Top Step Hourly

$10,150.40 $58.56
Classification No Longer Exists
$13,751.00 $79.33
$11,950.70 $68.95
$12,467.86 $71.93
-4.15% -4.15%

Top Step Regular Salary ~ Top Step Hourly

$11,401.87 $65.78
Classification No Longer Exists
$15,643.00 $90.25
$13,522.43 $78.01
$13,951.60 $80.49
-3.08% -3.08%

Comments

Chief is $71.95 p/hr and $12,471 p/mo at top step

Comments

Chief is $71.95 p/hr and $12,471 p/mo at top step
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